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“\x y i 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,
M ONARCH
Purchase Order
Supplier Details PO Details
Supplier Name Newage Fire Protection Industries Pvt. Ltd PO No. Aqua/494/2023
Address 4, Champaklal Udyog Bhavan, PO Date 28/10/2023
Sion East, Mumbai — 400 022. Delivery Date 04/11/2023
Contact Person Mr. Thimmaiah.U.K Project Name : Monarch Aqua
Mobile No. : 9686191702
Company PAN No.
Phone No.: 2407 1187 /2408 0781.
. . . . Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB
Email ID : thimmaiah@newagefireprotection.cc
PAN No. :
GST No. : 27AADCN3668F1ZC
Communication/Billing Address Delivery Address

Monarch Properties

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore
560001

No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura,
Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036

Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf,Quote P.O No. on Invoice and

Waybill

S.No

Description Of Goods

Unit

Qty

Rate
(INR)

Disc.
(%)

Basic Amt
(INR)

GST
%

GST Amt
(INR)

Total
(INR)

Branch Pipe - Short

63mm male inst. inlet, male
threaded outlet, fitted with 20 mm
bore nozzle, bearing 1S:903 mark

Nos

54.0000

1,325.00

0.0(

71,550.00

18.00

12,879.00

84,429.00

Connecting Hose for Hose Reel
Drum -20 mm (25kgs/cm2)

Rmt

80.0000

80.00

6,400.00

18.00]

1,152.00

7,552.00

Hose Reel Drum Swinging Type
with 19mm Hose of 40 Mtr

Make : SAFEX/WINCO/NEWAGE
GUJARAT/MINIMAX

53.0000

6,000.00

3,18,000.00

18.00]

57,240.00

3,75,240.00

RRL HOSE 63mm with
Instantaneous Couplings 15Mtr
Long

Make : SAFEX/WINCO/NEWAGE
GUJARAT/MINIMAX (RED
COLOUR)

104.0000

3,200.00

3,32,800.00

12.00

39,936.00

3,72,736.00

Single Headed Hydrant Valve -
Stainless Steel

54.0000

4,150.00

0.0(

2,24,100.00

18.00

40,338.00

2,64,438.00

Prepared By

Monarch Ho

28/10/2023

Verified By

12:22:00

Approve By

For Monarch Properties

Accepted By

Newage Fire Protection Industries Pvt. Ltc

Approved
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Purchase Order

Supplier Details PO Details
Supplier Name Newage Fire Protection Industries Pvt. Ltd PO No. Aqua/494/2023
Address 4, Champaklal Udyog Bhavan, PO Date 28/10/2023
Sion East, Mumbai — 400 022. Delivery Date 04/11/2023
Make : SAFEX/WINCO/NEWAGE
GUJARAT , with 63mm Dia
Instantaneous Outlet of 80mm Dia
Flanged Inlet, Black Caps, Chain
and Hand Wheels etc.
Total : 9,52,850.00 1,51,545.00(  11,04,395.00
CGST 9% 55,804.50 Transport: 0.00
SGST 9% 55,804.50 Loading / Unloading Amount: 0.00
C+ S GST 18% IP 111,609.00 Other Charges 1 0.00
CGST 6% 19,968.00 Other Charges 2 0.00
SGST 6% 19,968.00 Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount 0.00
C+SGST 12% IP 39,936.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 11,04,395.00

RUPEES ELEVEN LAC FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

Payment Terms:
Warranty:
Delivery Schedule:

Price:

50% advance along with the PO and rest 50% against dispatch.
Make - Newage
As per the Site Instructions

The Price is Inclusive of all (Transportation is Extra as actuals )

Prepared By

Monarch Ho

28/10/2023 12:

Verified By Approve By

For Monarch Properties

22:00

Accepted By

Newage Fire Protection Industries Pvt. Ltc

Approved




