

Monarch Properties

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details PO Details Newage Fire Protection Industries Pvt. Ltd Aqua/494/2023 **Supplier Name** PO No. Address PO Date 28/10/2023 4, Champaklal Udyog Bhavan, Sion East, Mumbai - 400 022. **Delivery Date** 04/11/2023 Contact Person : Mr. Thimmaiah.U.K Monarch Aqua **Project Name:** Mobile No.: 9686191702 Company PAN No. Phone No.: 2407 1187 / 2408 0781. Company GST No. 29AADFM5933D1ZB **Email ID:** thimmaiah@newagefireprotection.cc

GST No.: 27AADCN3668F1ZC

Communication/Billing Address Delivery Address

Monarch Properties No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore

PAN No.:

560001 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc.	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	Branch Pipe - Short 63mm male inst. inlet, male threaded outlet, fitted with 20 mm bore nozzle, bearing IS:903 mark	Nos	54.0000	1,325.00	0.00	71,550.00	18.00	12,879.00	84,429.00
2	Connecting Hose for Hose Reel Drum -20 mm (25kgs/cm2)	Rmt	80.0000	80.00	0.00	6,400.00	18.00	1,152.00	7,552.00
3	Hose Reel Drum Swinging Type with 19mm Hose of 40 Mtr Make: SAFEX/WINCO/NEWAGE GUJARAT/MINIMAX	Nos	53.0000	6,000.00	0.00	3,18,000.00	18.00	57,240.00	3,75,240.00
4	RRL HOSE 63mm with Instantaneous Couplings 15Mtr Long Make: SAFEX/WINCO/NEWAGE GUJARAT/MINIMAX (RED COLOUR)	Nos	104.0000	3,200.00	0.00	3,32,800.00	12.00	39,936.00	3,72,736.00
5	Single Headed Hydrant Valve - Stainless Steel	Nos	54.0000	4,150.00	0.0(2,24,100.00	18.00	40,338.00	2,64,438.00

Prepared By Verified By Approve By Accepted By

Monarch Ho For Monarch Properties Newage Fire Protection Industries Pvt. Ltc

28/10/2023 12:22:00 Approved

Monarch Properties



54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order											
Supplier Details				PO Details							
pplier Name : Newage Fire Protection Industries Pvt. Ltd				PO No.		Aqua/494/2023					
Address : 4, Champaklal Udyog Bhavan, Sion East, Mumbai – 400 022.			PO Date			28/10/2023					
			Delivery Date 04/11/2023								
Make: SAFEX/WINCO/NEWA GUJARAT, with 63mm Dia Instantaneous Outlet of 80mm Dia Flanged Inlet, Black Caps, Chain and Hand Wheels etc.	ia										
	Total:				9,52,850.0	0	1,51,545.00	11,04,395.0			
CGST 9%	55,804.50)					Transport:				
SGST 9%	55,804.50	55,804.50			Loading / Unloading Amount:						
C + S GST 18% IP	111,609.00	111,609.00			Other Charges 1						
CGST 6%	19,968.00	8.00				Other Charges 2					
SGST 6%	19,968.00	19,968.00		Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount							
C + S GST 12% IP	39,936.00	39,936.00									
		_			GROSS	AMOUN	T (INR)·	11.04.395.00			

RUPEES ELEVEN LAC FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

Payment Terms: 50% advance along with the PO and rest 50% against dispatch.

Warranty: Make - Newage

Delivery Schedule: As per the Site Instructions

Price: The Price is Inclusive of all (Transportation is Extra as actuals)

Prepared By Verified By Approve By Accepted By

Monarch Ho For Monarch Properties Newage Fire Protection Industries Pvt. Ltc

28/10/2023 12:22:00 Approved